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Jack Zhou

Relationship Manager
Visa Invistment Service
T: +61 402 679 030

E: jzhou@ords.com.au
E: Siv@ords.com.au
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Brett Waller

Director Visa Investment Service
+61 450 879 880
bwaller@ords.com.au

Luke Headland

Director Visa Investment Service
+61 407 781 301
Iheadland@ords.com.au

Jack Zhou
Relationship Manager Visa Investment Service
+61 402 679 030

jzhou@ords.com.au siv@ords.com.au
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Ord Minnett Offices

Ord Minnett Head Office

Sydney

Grosvenor Place

Level 18, 225 George Street
Sydney NSW 2000

Tel: (02) 8216 6300
sydney@ords.com.au

National Offices

Adelaide

Level 5,100 Pirie Street
Adelaide SA 5000

Tel: (08) 8203 2500
adelaide@ords.com.au

Brisbane

Riparian Plaza

Level 34,71 Eagle Street
Brisbane QLD 4000
Tel: (07) 3214 5555
brisbane@ords.com.au

Canberra

Ambit House

101 Northbourne Avenue
Canberra ACT 2600

Tel: (02) 6206 1700
canberra@ords.com.au

Geelong

Office 3, Suite 4

200 Malop Stret
Geelong, VIC 3220

Tel: (03) 4210 0200
Geelong@ords.com.au

Gold Coast

Level 7,50 Appel Street
Surfers Paradise QLD 4217
Tel: (07) 5557 3333
goldcoast@ords.com.au

Hobart

Ground Floor, 85 Macquarie Street
Hobart TAS 7000

Tel: (03) 6161 9300
hobart@ords.com.au

Mackay

45 Gordon Street
Mackay QLD 4740

Tel: (07) 4969 4888
mackay@ords.com.au

Mildura

128 Lime Avenue
Mildura VIC 3500

Tel: (03) 9608 411
mildura@ords.com.au

Melbourne

Level 22, 35 Collins Street
Melbourne VIC 3000

Tel: (03) 9608 4171
Melbourne@ords.com.au

Newcastle

426 King Street
Newcastle NSW 2300
Tel: (02) 4910 2400
newcastle@ords.com.au

Perth

Level 27,108 St Georges Terrace
Perth WA 6000

Tel: 1800 517 411
perth@ords.com.au

Discover the Value of our Advice

Ord Minnett is the trading brand of Ord Minnett Limited ABN 86 002 733 048, holder of AFS Licence Number 237121, and an
ASX Market Participant. Ord Minnett Limited believes that the information contained in this document has been obtained from
sources that are accurate, but has not checked or verified this information. Except to the extent that liability cannot be excluded,
Ord Minnett Limited and its associated entities accept no liability for any loss or damage caused by any error in, or omission from

this document.

Visit us online

ords.com.au

Sunshine Coast (Buderim)
Burnett House

99 Burnett Street
Buderim QLD 4556

Tel: (07) 5430 4444
buderim@ords.com.au

International Office

Hong Kong

1801 Ruttonjee House

11 Duddell Street
Central Hong Kong

Tel: +852 2912 8980
enquiries@ords.com.hk
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